Go South Coast

Wallisdown & Alder Road to Poole & Parkstone Grammar Schools 450
via Glenferness Avenue - Bearwood - Merley
Monday to Friday Ref.No.: D2J4 Commencing Date: 04/09/2024
Service No 450
Sch
Wallisdown Roundabout (Aldi) 0659
Wallisdown Road (University) 0702
Bourne Valley Arches 0711
Alder Road Parade 0716
Alder Road (Sainsburys) 0717
Wallisdown Roundabout (Tesco) 0722
Wallisdown (Francis Avenue) 0730
Knights Road (Fitzwilliam Close) 0735
Knights Road (King Richard Drive) 0736
King John Avenue (Supermarket) 0738
King John Avenue (Viscount Walk) 0739
Merley Lane (Selkirk Close) 0748
Oakley Straight 0750
Oakley Hill (Willett Arms) 0754
Poole Grammar School 0807
Parkstone Grammar School 0815
Sch - Schooldays Only
Parkstone & Poole Grammar Schools to Wallisdown 450
via Merley - Bearwood - Alder Road
Monday to Friday Ref.No.: D2J4 Commencing Date: 04/09/2024

Service No

Parkstone Grammar School

Poole Grammar School

Oakley Hill (Willett Arms)

Oakley Straight

Merley Lane (Selkirk Close)

King John Avenue (Viscount Walk)
King John Avenue (Supermarket)
Knights Road (King Richard Drive)
Knights Road (Fitzwilliam Close)
Wallisdown (Francis Avenue)
Wallisdown Roundabout (Tesco)
Alder Road (Sainsburys)

Alder Road Parade

Bourne Valley Arches

Wallisdown Road (University)
Wallisdown Roundabout (Aldi)

450

Sch

1530
1544
1552
1554
1555
1602
1603
1604
1605
1610
1617
1620
1622
1626
1637
1641

Sch - Schooldays Only



