Go South Coast

Monday to Friday

Wallisdown & Alder Road to Poole & Parkstone Grammar Schools via Glenferness Avenue - Bearwood - Merley

Service No 450 Sch Wallisdown Roundabout (Aldi) 0659 Wallisdown Road (University) 0702 Bourne Valley Arches 0711 Alder Road Parade 0716 Alder Road (Sainsburys) 0717 Wallisdown Roundabout (Tesco) 0722 Wallisdown (Francis Avenue) 0730 Knights Road (Fitzwilliam Close) 0735 Knights Road (King Richard Drive) 0736 King John Avenue (Supermarket) 0738 King John Avenue (Viscount Walk) 0739 Merley Lane (Selkirk Close) 0748 Oakley Straight 0750 Oakley Hill (Willett Arms) 0754 Poole Grammar School 0807 Parkstone Grammar School 0815

Sch - Schooldays Only

Parkstone & Poole Grammar Schools to Wallisdown via Merley - Bearwood - Alder Road

Monday to Friday		Ref.No.: D2J4 Commencing Date: 04/09/2024
Service No	450	
	Sch	
Parkstone Grammar School	1530	
Poole Grammar School	1544	
Oakley Hill (Willett Arms)	1552	
Oakley Straight	1554	
Merley Lane (Selkirk Close)	1555	
King John Avenue (Viscount Walk)	1602	
King John Avenue (Supermarket)	1603	
Knights Road (King Richard Drive)	1604	
Knights Road (Fitzwilliam Close)	1605	
Wallisdown (Francis Avenue)	1610	
Wallisdown Roundabout (Tesco)	1617	
Alder Road (Sainsburys)	1620	
Alder Road Parade	1622	
Bourne Valley Arches	1626	
Wallisdown Road (University)	1637	
Wallisdown Roundabout (Aldi)	1641	

450

450

Ref.No.: D2J4 Commencing Date: 04/09/2024